

ORDER BELOW EXH.01 CIVIL M.A. NO.69/2025

Issue notice to the respondent. Issue citation notice as well as public notice in daily news paper having circulation in district, Sangli after depositing necessary charges of publication by the applicant, returnable on **03/10/2025**.

Place : Miraj.

Date : 25/08/2025.

[Pravin U. Kulkarni]

Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Miraj.