

ORDER BELOW EXH.01 IN CIVIL M.A.NO.69/2025

Applicant to file entire copy of daily newspaper
alongwith public notice dated 01/09/2025.

Place : Miraj.
Date : 03/11/2025.

(Pravin U. Kulkarni)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Miraj.