

ORDER BELOW EXH.12 IN CIVIL M.A.NO.69/2025

Assistant Superintendent to verify the documents.

Miraj.
Date : 16/12/2025.

(Pravin U. Kulkarni)
Jt. Civil Judge Jr. Dn., Miraj.