

ORDER BELOW EXH.01 IN CIVIL M.A.NO.69/2025

Applicant to argue on the point of court fees as property has been mentioned in the application.

Place : Miraj.

Date : 06/01/2026.

(Pravin U. Kulkarni)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
[Court No.2], Miraj.